

ZR31-6



5510 63 AVENUE
LLOYDMINSTER, AB
T9V 3T8

PH: 780-875-2596
TOLL FREE: 1-888-544-5274
MAIN FX: 780-875-2591

DATE: 10/24/2018

Page 1 of 12

GST #: 134175256

Work Order
638158

BILLED TO:
KMC OILFIELD SERVICES

SHIPPED TO:
PICKUP

ORDERED BY:

PO NUMBER

UNIT #

SHIP VIA

SOLD BY:

PICK UP

ROB

Part Number	Description	Ordered	Shipped	Price	Total	Tax
REMOVE TANK, HAVE TANK SUMPS MODIFIED, R/R ALL PLUMBING FLUSH BY REPAIRS AND RE-CERTIFICATIONS, PICKER INSPECTION **** NO ROD BOARD OR ROD RIG EQUIPMENT WITH UNIT AT TIME OF INSPECTION ****						
REPAIRS					23,371.92	
SJ-100 W/O SLEEVE	SJ-100 HYDRAULIC SCREW JACK CYLINDER	1	1	1,673.58	1,673.58	G
200DALGYL	GOODYEAR 2" LOCKING CAMLOCK FNPT	1	1	36.25	36.25	G
200FAL	2" MCAM X MNPT	1	1	4.42	4.42	G
QN7-210	QUAD RING 3/4" X 1" GRESEN 20 SPOOL	2	2	1.67	3.34	G
SEAL						
NPL2CLX	2" X CLOSE XH NIPPLE	1	1	4.23	4.23	G
TB78X18JJ	7/8" X 18" TURN BUCKLE	2	2	238.88	477.76	G
LIT-FHAC0002XP	HD FUSEHOLDER W/COVER	1	1	4.24	4.24	G
0332209151	BOSCH RELAY 5 PIN 12 VOLT 30 AMP	1	1	17.60	17.60	G
GRL-84-1041	GROTE RELAY HARNESS	1	1	9.03	9.03	G
60NTA-4G	COMPRESSION FITTING SLEEVE	1	1	0.14	0.14	G
62NTA-4	PARKER BRASS UNION	1	1	2.40	2.40	G
63NTA-4	PARKER STAINLESS STEEL INSERT	1	1	0.34	0.34	G
TRIPLEX	TRIPLEX LABEL (2 1/4 X 1/2")	1	1	12.60	12.60	G
ROAD	ROAD LABEL (2 X 1/2")	1	1	7.31	7.31	G
6-73-220	SPICER DRIVELINE BOLT (3/8" X 1 1/4")	8	8	2.35	18.80	G
SHORT						
1601-2008	2 1/2" X 1" 660 BRONZE	1	1	11.67	11.67	G
03CP-6G	PLUG MJIC	1	1	0.59	0.59	G
06CP-6G	CAP FJIC	1	1	0.61	0.61	G
5021509	3/4" U-BOLT	1	1	12.90	12.90	G
81-24D-2B	LASH 4 1/2" ALUM. 6000 PSI/KPA 1/2" BM	2	2	73.31	146.62	G
GAUGE						
OMNI32	2" OMNI WRAP	2	2	2.27	4.54	G
300DCALGYL	GOODYEAR 3" ALUMINUM LOCKING CAP	1	1	37.53	37.53	G

ALL RETURNS MAY BE SUBJECT TO A 25% RESTOCKING FEE

Continued Next Page



10/24/2018

Page 2 of

Work Order
638158

BILLED TO:
KMC OILFIELD SERVICES

Part Number	Description	Ordered	Shipped	Price	Total	Tax
REMOVE TANK, HAVE TANK SUMPS MODIFIED, R/R ALL PLUMBING FLUSHBY REPAIRS AND RE-CERTIFICATIONS, PICKER INSPECTION **** NOROD BOARD OR ROD RIG EQUIPMENT WITH UNIT AT TIME OF INSPECTION ****						
300AAL	3" FEMALE ALUMINUM NPT ADAPTER	1	1	5.89	5.89	G
BV3BR	3" 600# BRASS BALL VALVE	1	1	120.73	120.73	G
STE2BM45	2" 45° BM STREET ELBOW	1	1	13.20	13.20	G
W2200	WECO 2" FIG 200 2000# HAMMER UNION	2	2	19.32	38.64	G
SW32	3" X 2" SWAGE STD	1	1	31.50	31.50	G
NPL23X	2" X 3" XH NIPPLE	1	1	5.25	5.25	G
320037	HYDAC ELFP3F10W1.0 TANK	1	1	31.23	31.23	G
	FILLER/BREATHER					
MC7400050	4" MUFFLER CLAMP	1	1	3.88	3.88	G
38-0038	2 9/16" T-BOLT CLAMP (RANGE 2.38-2.69)	2	2	4.42	8.84	G
SWC509-2	PARKER 2" TITAN FLEX TANK TRUCK	1	1	10.36	10.36	G
	HOSE - CRUDE OIL					
H1VDC44Q	TYCO NEEDLE VALVE 6000# 1/2" MXF	1	1	40.54	40.54	G
BSHG25FS	2" X 1/2" FS BUSHING	1	1	8.72	8.72	G
STE26M90	2" 90° 6000# STREET ELBOW	1	1	156.17	156.17	G
387-16	PARKER MEDIUM PRESSURE HYDRAULIC	28	28	0.69	19.32	G
	HOSE 3000 PSI (PER INCH)					
10643-16-16	PARKER FJIC SWIVEL CRIMP FITTING	2	2	22.40	44.80	G
2103-16-16G	MALE ELBOW MNPT X MJIC 90°	2	2	5.47	10.94	G
10143-32-32	PARKER MNPT CRIMP FITTING	4	4	80.00	320.00	G
302-32	PARKER MEDIUM PRESSURE HYDRAULIC	80	80	2.37	189.60	G
	HOSE 1150 PSI (PER INCH)					
	73"					
	7"					
NPL2CLX	2" X CLOSE XH NIPPLE	1	1	4.23	4.23	G
NPL210XX	2" X 10" XXH NIPPLE	1	1	20.33	20.33	G

Continued Next Page



10/24/2018

Page 3 of

Work Order
638158

BILLED TO:
KMC OILFIELD SERVICES

Part Number	Description	Ordered	Shipped	Price	Total	Tax
REMOVE TANK, HAVE TANK SUMPS MODIFIED, R/R ALL PLUMBING FLUSHBY REPAIRS AND RE-CERTIFICATIONS, PICKER INSPECTION **** NOROD BOARD OR ROD RIG EQUIPMENT WITH UNIT AT TIME OF INSPECTION ****						
CPLG23MH	2" 3000# HALF COUPLING	1	1	6.41	6.41	G
W2200	WECO 2" FIG 200 2000# HAMMER UNION	1	1	19.32	19.32	G
T3R20S60B	JAG 2" 6000# RP BALL VALVE	1	1	673.55	673.55	G
N70-440	O-RING, DURO 70 (BOP)	1	1	4.36	4.36	G
FR106RK300	3" TYPE K FULL OPENING REGAN BOP	1	1	119.97	119.97	G
	RUBBER					
VBV6BLK	6" SHURJOINT BLANKING PLATE	1	1	84.82	84.82	G
VBV600CCNC	SHURJOINT 6" COUPLING CLAMP W/ "T"	1	1	53.80	53.80	G
	GASKET					
25C1271	G.D. SUCTION MANIFOLD GASKET	3	3	8.60	25.80	G
GRL-63621	GROTE MINI LED WORK LIGHT TRAP	2	2	98.54	197.08	G
	STYLE					
GRL-84-8001	3/8" RUBBER INS. CLAMP	18	18	0.99	17.82	G
7234-2002	PARKER WILDCATTER HOSE, 2" 3000 PSI(	50	50	2.72	136.00	G
	PER INCH)					
S101WC-32-32	PARKER WILDCATTER MNPT CRIMP	2	2	92.81	185.62	G
	FITTING					
NPL2CLX	2" X CLOSE XH NIPPLE	1	1	4.23	4.23	G
ST25	2" NPT THREADED KING NIPPLE	1	1	3.46	3.46	G
BV2SR	2" 2000 CS MA STEWART RP BALL VALVE	1	1	262.43	262.43	G
	C/W SPRING RETURN HANDLE					
STE2BM90	2" BM 90° STREET ELBOW	2	2	5.63	11.26	G
TEE2BM	2" BM TEE	1	1	5.55	5.55	G
2H58	5/8" 2H NUT	16	16	0.47	7.52	G
B7586	5/8" X 6" B7 STUD	8	8	1.92	15.36	G
CPLG13MH	1" 3000# HALF COUPLING	1	1	3.21	3.21	G
BFV3CCWAFFER	C&C 3" WAFFER BUTTERFLY VALVE	2	2	44.55	89.10	G
FLG3150T	3" 150# THREADED FLANGE	1	1	25.21	25.21	G

Continued Next Page



10/24/2018

Page 4 of

Work Order
638158

BILLED TO:
KMC OILFIELD SERVICES

Part Number	Description	Ordered	Shipped	Price	Total	Tax
REMOVE TANK, HAVE TANK SUMPS MODIFIED, R/R ALL PLUMBING FLUSHBY REPAIRS AND RE-CERTIFICATIONS, PICKER INSPECTION **** NO ROD BOARD OR ROD RIG EQUIPMENT WITH UNIT AT TIME OF INSPECTION ****						
FLG3150SO	3" 150# SLIP ON SA105N FLG PN20 DN80 FLANGE	3	3	20.29	60.87	G
WELL3LR90	3" LR 90° WELD ELBOW	4	4	12.21	48.84	G
WTEE3	3" STD WELD TEE	1	1	14.92	14.92	G
EXT-400	GOODYEAR 4" EXTREME FLEX HOSE	2	2	24.13	48.26	G
MC7412020	4 1/2" MUFFLER CLAMP	2	2	5.39	10.78	G
38-0082	4 3/4" T-BOLT CLAMP (RANGE 4.56-4.87)	4	4	5.18	20.72	G
0204-0300	3" 4140 HTSR ROUND	14	14	5.41	75.74	G
0204-0160	1 15/16" 4140 T&G ROUND	10	10	2.90	29.00	G
0204-0202	2" 4140 T&G ROUND	32	32	3.82	122.24	G
1601-2014	2 1/2" X 1 3/4" 660 CAST BRONZE	4	4	10.00	40.00	G
VBV400CCNC	SHURJOINT 4" COUPLING CLAMP W/ "T" GASKET	1	1	32.20	32.20	G
VBV400	4" VIC BUTTERFLY VALVE	1	1	501.77	501.77	G
STB40	4" KC WELD BEVEL	2	2	14.91	29.82	G
WELL4LR90	4" LR 90° WELD ELBOW	1	1	17.28	17.28	G
WCONC64	6" X 4" WELD CONCENTRIC STD	1	1	21.22	21.22	G
WELL6LR90	6" LR 90° WELD ELBOW	1	1	32.99	32.99	G
STC100	1" TUBE CUSHION CLAMP	6	6	3.76	22.56	G
38-0062	3 3/4" T-BOLT CLAMP (RANGE 3.56-3.87)	4	4	5.12	20.48	G
EXT-300	GOODYEAR 3" EXTREME FLEX HOSE	1	1	16.95	16.95	G
3311	BOWIE 3" ADAPTER FLANGE GASKET	2	2	2.28	4.56	G
PLG1FS	1" FORGED STEEL PIPE PLUG	1	1	2.77	2.77	G
CPLG13M	1" 3000# COUPLING	1	1	3.61	3.61	G
WELL3LR90	3" LR 90° WELD ELBOW	3	3	12.21	36.63	G
STB35	3" KC WELD BEVEL	2	2	10.11	20.22	G
3310S	BOWIE 3" WELD ADAPTOR FLANGE	2	2	19.03	38.06	G

Continued Next Page



10/24/2018

Page 5 of

Work Order
638158

BILLED TO:
KMC OILFIELD SERVICES

Part Number	Description	Ordered	Shipped	Price	Total	Tax
REMOVE TANK, HAVE TANK SUMPS MODIFIED, R/R ALL PLUMBING FLUSHBY REPAIRS AND RE-CERTIFICATIONS, PICKER INSPECTION **** NOROD BOARD OR ROD RIG EQUIPMENT WITH UNIT AT TIME OF INSPECTION ****						
68PMT-4-4G	PRESTOMATIC UNION CONNECTOR	1	1	3.77	3.77	G
GRL-63621	GROTE MINI LED WORK LIGHT TRAP	2	2	109.49	218.98	G
STYLE						
01HP-2G	HOLLOW HEX PIPE PLUG MNPT	1	1	0.16	0.16	G
68PMT-4-2G	PRESTOMATIC UNION CONNECTOR	1	1	2.99	2.99	G
169PMT-4-2G	PRESTOMATIC MALE ELBOW SWIVEL 90*	6	6	5.69	34.14	G
TS17R-8	1/2" RUBBER CLAMP-1/4" HOLE	6	6	0.67	4.02	G
169PMT-4-2G	PRESTOMATIC MALE ELBOW SWIVEL 90*	1	1	5.69	5.69	G
B7346	B7 STUD 3/4" X 6"	8	8	1.41	11.28	G
50B32	3/4" STUD NUT	16	16	0.32	5.12	G
FLG6150SO	6" 150# SLIP ON FLANGE	1	1	34.04	34.04	G
BFV6CCWAFER	C&C 6" WAFER STYLE BUTTERFLY VALVE	1	1	89.25	89.25	G
FLG3150SO	3" 150# SLIP ON SA105NFLG PN20 DN80	1	1	20.29	20.29	G
FLANGE						
387-16	PARKER MEDIUM PRESSURE HYDRAULIC HOSE 3000 PSI (PER INCH)	315	315	0.69	217.35	G
10343-16-16	PARKER MJIC CRIMP FITTING	1	1	22.08	22.08	G
10643-16-16	PARKER FJIC SWIVEL CRIMP FITTING	1	1	22.40	22.40	G
MC7312050	3 1/2" MUFFLER CLAMP	1	1	3.09	3.09	G
FLG3150SO	3" 150# SLIP ON SA105NFLG PN20 DN80	1	1	20.29	20.29	G
FLANGE						
VBV300CCNC	SHURJOINT 3" COUPLING CLAMP W/ "T"	2	2	27.07	54.14	G
GASKET						
VXB325NPL	3" X 2 1/2" VIC X BEVEL NIPPLE	1	1	16.66	16.66	G
VBV400CCNC	SHURJOINT 4" COUPLING CLAMP W/ "T"	1	1	32.20	32.20	G
GASKET						
VXB44NPL	4" X 4" VIC X BEVEL NIPPLE	1	1	21.33	21.33	G
VXB425NPL	4" X 2 1/2" VIC X BEVEL NIPPLE	1	1	28.47	28.47	G
MC7412020	4 1/2" MUFFLER CLAMP	1	1	5.39	5.39	G

Continued Next Page



10/24/2018

Page 6 of

Work Order
638158

BILLED TO:
KMC OILFIELD SERVICES

Part Number	Description	Ordered	Shipped	Price	Total	Tax
REMOVE TANK, HAVE TANK SUMPS MODIFIED, R/R ALL PLUMBING FLUSHBY REPAIRS AND RE-CERTIFICATIONS, PICKER INSPECTION **** NOROD BOARD OR ROD RIG EQUIPMENT WITH UNIT AT TIME OF INSPECTION ****						
2H58	5/8" 2H NUT	16	16	0.47	7.52	G
B7586	5/8" X 6" B7 STUD	8	8	1.92	15.36	G
BFV4CCWAFER	C&C 4" WAFER BUTTERFLY VALVE	1	1	52.50	52.50	G
10003116	4" GARLOCK GASKET	1	1	6.27	6.27	G
10002268	4" STEEL COMPANION FLANGE	1	1	6.98	6.98	G
10003137	4" SUMP/OUTLET GASKET	1	1	11.41	11.41	G
10045593	BETTS 4"SS PNEU/FLG-407 AIR EMERG.VALVE	1	1	1,195.21	1,195.21	G
NYT-1-8	1" X 8" NYLATRON GSM (SOLD PER INCH)	8	8	10.91	87.28	G
NYT-2-8	2" X 8" NYLATRON GSM (SOLD PER INCH)	11	11	13.84	152.24	G
SUBLET	PERFORM REPAIRS TO TANK ADDING SUMP AND TURNING INTO 1 COMPARTMENT	1	1	3,578.99	3,578.99	G
472D	BEARING DOUBLE CUP	1	1	180.29	180.29	G
NA483SW	BEARING CONE	1	1	116.74	116.74	G
12182SS	CLIPPER OIL SEAL	2	2	27.29	54.58	G
RODCPLG781	7/8" X 1" SUCKER ROD COUPLING	1	1	44.05	44.05	G
559010-DL	OIL SEAL (ROD SWIVEL)	1	1	4.31	4.31	G
N70-254	O-RING, DURO 70	1	1	1.75	1.75	G
60112RS	BEARING	1	1	10.40	10.40	G
N70-230	O-RING, DURO 70	1	1	0.49	0.49	G
554543400	TRICO ROD HOOK BEARING	1	1	356.31	356.31	G
554543105	TRICO HOOK LATCH PIN 3/8" X 2"	1	1	2.01	2.01	G
554543100	TRICO HOOK LOWER PIN (3/8 X 1 1/2)	1	1	0.75	0.75	G
1124254	5/16" X 3/4" TRICO ROD HOOK CAP BOLT	2	2	1.63	3.26	G
554542500G	TRICO ROD HOOK CAP GASKET	1	1	5.00	5.00	G
12639	REAR LATCH, ROD ELEVATOR	2	2	69.98	139.96	G

Continued Next Page



10/24/2018

Page 7 of

Work Order
638158

BILLED TO:
KMC OILFIELD SERVICES

Part Number	Description	Ordered	Shipped	Price	Total	Tax
REMOVE TANK, HAVE TANK SUMPS MODIFIED, R/R ALL PLUMBING FLUSHBY REPAIRS AND RE-CERTIFICATIONS, PICKER INSPECTION **** NOROD BOARD OR ROD RIG EQUIPMENT WITH UNIT AT TIME OF INSPECTION ****						
117461	FRONT LATCH	2	2	87.98	175.96	G
28148	OC TRUNNION RING	2	2	27.99	55.98	G
553554000	SOCKET HEAD ELEVATOR PLATE	8	8	2.60	20.80	G
OC27727C	1" ELEVATOR PLATE	2	2	26.39	52.78	G
553551800	HEAVY LIFT ELEVATOR TRUNNION RING	2	2	3.00	6.00	G
992315	ELEVATOR SPRING	2	2	13.40	26.80	G
992011-214	SLOTTED SPRING PIN	4	4	2.56	10.24	G
FLT382	3/8" X 2" FLAT	10	10	3.52	35.20	G
FLT382	3/8" X 2" FLAT	10	10	3.52	35.20	G
249F-6-6G	MALE SAE ELBOW	1	1	2.28	2.28	G
STE2BM90	2" BM 90° STREET ELBOW	1	1	5.63	5.63	G
ST25	2" NPT THREADED KING NIPPLE	1	1	3.46	3.46	G
W2200	WECO 2" FIG 200 2000# HAMMER UNION	1	1	19.32	19.32	G
NPL2CLX	2" X CLOSE XH NIPPLE	1	1	4.23	4.23	G
H1VDC44Q	TYCO NEEDLE VALVE 6000# 1/2" MXF	1	1	40.54	40.54	G
T3R20S60B	JAG 2" 6000# RP BALL VALVE	2	2	673.55	1,347.10	G
NPL23XX	2" X 3" XXH NIPPLE	2	2	9.93	19.86	G
132050-5000	2 " OTECO 5000# STANDARD RELIEF VALVE W/CERT	1	1	1,048.48	1,048.48	G
S/N 67734 - Location: B1D						
W2602	WECO 2" 602 6000# HAMMER UNION	1	1	82.66	82.66	G
P6	6" STANDARD PIPE	2	2	18.66	37.32	G
BSHG21FS	2" X 1" FS BUSHING	1	1	10.36	10.36	G
SQ11125	1" X 1" X .125 SQUARE TUBING	6	6	2.17	13.02	G

Continued Next Page



10/24/2018

Page 8 of

Work Order
638158

BILLED TO:
KMC OILFIELD SERVICES

Part Number	Description	Ordered	Shipped	Price	Total	Tax
REMOVE TANK, HAVE TANK SUMPS MODIFIED, R/R ALL PLUMBING FLUSHBY REPAIRS AND RE-CERTIFICATIONS, PICKER INSPECTION **** NO ROD BOARD OR ROD RIG EQUIPMENT WITH UNIT AT TIME OF INSPECTION ****						
SEAL KIT	SEAL KIT (2 1/2" x 4")	2	2	55.85	111.70	G
Kit Contains: 1 of J25003000312 Canned Wiper 1 of 25002500-375B/4615 Rod Seal 1 of 2-222 O-ring 1 of 2-240 O-ring 1 of 8-240 B/U Ring 1 of W2040001000 Wearband 1 of RCAT-5J5402 (2 pce piston seal)						
NPL2CLXX	2" X CLOSE XXH NIPPLE	3	3	7.98	23.94	G
BSHG25FS	2" X 1/2" FS BUSHING	1	1	8.72	8.72	G
KF13105	1" 6000# NEEDLE VALVE MXF	1	1	73.50	73.50	G
TEE26M	2" 6000# TEE	3	3	65.53	196.59	G
PLG2FS	2" FORGED STEEL PIPE PLUG	2	2	8.26	16.52	G
W2602	WECO 2" 602 6000# HAMMER UNION	1	1	82.66	82.66	G
CRS26M	2" 6000# CROSS THREADED	2	2	110.63	221.26	G
NPL23XX	2" X 3" XXH NIPPLE	4	4	9.93	39.72	G
VXB625NPL	6" X 2 1/2" VIC X BEVEL NIPPLE	1	1	47.33	47.33	G
200PEE069	GARDNER DENVER 6" SUCTION	1	1	1,820.72	1,820.72	G
FLG6150SO	6" 150# SLIP ON FLANGE	1	1	34.04	34.04	G
03CP-8G	PLUG MJIC	4	4	0.69	2.76	G
06CP-8G	CAP FJIC	4	4	0.69	2.76	G
FLT146	1/4" X 6" FLAT	1	1	5.32	5.32	G
ALANG2214	2" X 2" X 1/4" ALUMINUM ANGLE	2	2	6.13	12.26	G
P3	3" STANDARD PIPE	9	9	15.18	136.62	G
P4	4" STANDARD PIPE	9	9	13.00	117.00	G

Continued Next Page



10/24/2018

Page 9 of

Work Order
638158

BILLED TO:
KMC OILFIELD SERVICES

Part Number	Description	Ordered	Shipped	Price	Total	Tax
REMOVE TANK, HAVE TANK SUMPS MODIFIED, R/R ALL PLUMBING FLUSHBY REPAIRS AND RE-CERTIFICATIONS, PICKER INSPECTION **** NOROD BOARD OR ROD RIG EQUIPMENT WITH UNIT AT TIME OF INSPECTION ****						
FABCOMPONENTS	FABRICATION COMPONENTS	1	1	119.64	119.64	G
FALL ARREST PLATE 12" X 14" X 3/8"						
TRUCK WASH	TRUCK WASH	1	1	1,130.00	1,130.00	G
REPFALLARREST	REPAIR FALL ARRESTER	1	1	792.19	792.19	G
DBISALA MODEL # 3403400C SERIAL # 095883 S/N 131625 - Location:NONSTK						
K-70-VH	GRESEN VERTICAL HANDLE	1	1	227.82	227.82	G
WR34636-350	3/4" 6X36 COMPACT CABLE(RH) 350' ROLL	350	350	2.94	1,029.00	G
XL LIGHT	TELLUS S2 VX32 HYDRAULIC BULK HYDRAULIC OIL	80	80	4.56	364.80	G
CERTIFICATIONS					5,265.00	
CERTIFICATIONS	RE-CERTIFY 3" ROD BOP/ACV S/N 310714	1	1	295.00	295.00	G
CERTIFICATIONS	RE-CERTIFY LASH ROD SPINNER ASSEMBLY S/N JE-1292	1	1	295.00	295.00	G
CERTIFICATIONS	RE-CERTIFY 25T TRICO ROD HOOH S/N H1213014	1	1	295.00	295.00	G
CERTIFICATIONS	RE-CERTIFY 25T TRICO ROD ELEVATOR S/N IDX-RE1	1	1	295.00	295.00	G
CERTIFICATIONS	RE-CERTIFY 25T OIL COUNTRY ROD ELEVATOR S/N MEM-203	1	1	295.00	295.00	G
CERTIFICATIONS	RE-CERTIFY 25T CROSBY CLEVIS/U-BOLT ASSEMBLY S/N IDX245	1	1	295.00	295.00	G

Continued Next Page



10/24/2018

Page 10

Work Order
638158

BILLED TO:
KMC OILFIELD SERVICES

Part Number	Description	Ordered	Shipped	Price	Total	Tax
REMOVE TANK, HAVE TANK SUMPS MODIFIED, R/R ALL PLUMBING FLUSHBY REPAIRS AND RE-CERTIFICATIONS, PICKER INSPECTION **** NO ROD BOARD OR ROD RIG EQUIPMENT WITH UNIT AT TIME OF INSPECTION ****						
CERTIFICATIONS	RE-CERTIFY TRAVEL BLOCK ASSEMBLY S/N T&T14393 C/W ADAPTER PLATES S/N JE 1510	1	1	295.00	295.00	G
CERTIFICATIONS	RE-CERTIFY HIAB PICKER M/N 033T S/N BL033T000848 (2014)	1	1	450.00	450.00	G
CERTIFICATIONS	FLUSHBY LEVEL IV INSPECTION (KMC OILFIELD SERVICES UNIT 245)	1	1	2,750.00	2,750.00	G
SPLITBOX REPAIR					6,533.19	
NM1118	NAMCO 450 SPLITBOX SHIFT ROD	1	1	270.00	270.00	G
NM1113	NAMCO M85 REAR SHIFTER HOUSING	1	1	546.00	546.00	G
NM502.6.1	NAMCO 450 SHIFTER CYLINDER	1	1	201.60	201.60	G
NM603	M88 AIR CYINDER PISTON	1	1	231.60	231.60	G
NM502.3	NAMCO PISTON MOUNT (450)	1	1	165.60	165.60	G
NM502.4	NAMCO 450 AIR SHIFT REAR COVER (BRASS)	1	1	205.20	205.20	G
62PMT-4G	PRESTOMATIC UNION CONNECTOR	2	2	4.64	9.28	G
AIRSHFRK	NAMCO AIR SHIFT REPAIR KIT	1	1	24.39	24.39	G
5-280X	SPICER U-JOINT 1710 F/RND	2	2	60.41	120.82	G
6.5-4-1901	1810 END YOKE FULL ROUND 10 SPL M-DIA 2.75	2	2	139.45	278.90	G
706629	NAMCO SHIFT FORK	1	1	585.45	585.45	G
330282	THRUST RING (450-24)	1	1	190.80	190.80	G
5100156	RETAINER RING (350-35)	1	1	2.47	2.47	G
N5000354	RETAINER RING	1	1	8.40	8.40	G
N5000500	RETAINER RING	2	2	8.78	17.56	G
5100237	RETAINER RING (450-37)	1	1	4.60	4.60	G
N5000433	RETAINER RING	1	1	14.46	14.46	G
1050B010-157	LOWER INPUT SPACER (NARROW)	1	1	59.00	59.00	G

Continued Next Page



10/24/2018

Page 11

Work Order
638158

BILLED TO:
KMC OILFIELD SERVICES

Part Number	Description	Ordered	Shipped	Price	Total	Tax
REMOVE TANK, HAVE TANK SUMPS MODIFIED, R/R ALL PLUMBING FLUSHBY REPAIRS AND RE-CERTIFICATIONS, PICKER INSPECTION **** NO ROD BOARD OR ROD RIG EQUIPMENT WITH UNIT AT TIME OF INSPECTION ****						
1050B009-157	LOWER INPUT SPACER (NARROW)	1	1	69.00	69.00	G
1050C003	NAMCO LOWER INPUT SHAFT (450)	1	1	1,717.88	1,717.88	G
1050B011	SPACER (450-35)	1	1	79.00	79.00	G
3214A/C3	BEARING	1	1	286.73	286.73	G
415146	OIL SEAL NAMCO 450/NAMCO CHAIN	2	2	21.55	43.10	G
F53543	NEEDLE BEARING	1	1	70.16	70.16	G
NUP214	BEARING	1	1	218.64	218.64	G
NU308	BEARING	1	1	106.65	106.65	G
NU214	STRAIGHT ROLLER METRIC BEARING	2	2	192.87	385.74	G
29872	SEAL 3.0 X 3.75 X .438 (350-24)	1	1	14.64	14.64	G
NU212	BEARING	1	1	145.14	145.14	G
22212	SPHERICAL BEARING	1	1	108.43	108.43	G
6-4-3041X	SPICER 1710 END YOKE ASSEM. B/P	1	1	222.45	222.45	G
FREIGHT	INCOMING/OUTGOING FREIGHT	2	2	20.00	40.00	G
75W90GX	75W90 MOBILUBE SEMI/SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL	10	10	8.95	89.50	G
LABOUR					29,988.00	

Continued Next Page



10/24/2018

Page 12

Work Order
638158

BILLED TO:
KMC OILFIELD SERVICES

Part Number	Description	Ordered	Shipped	Price	Total	Tax
	REMOVE TANK, HAVE TANK SUMPS MODIFIED, R/R ALL PLUMBING FLUSHBY REPAIRS AND RE-CERTIFICATIONS, PICKER INSPECTION **** NOROD BOARD OR ROD RIG EQUIPMENT WITH UNIT AT TIME OF INSPECTION ****					
LABOUR	LABOUR	238	238	120.00	28,560.00	G
	REMOVE MAST, REMOVE TANK PUT TANK ON TRIALER AND TAKE TO HAVE SUMPS REDONE HAVE THE 1 3" CHANGED TO 4" WANTED A 6" BUT COULD NOT FIT IT IN. PERFORM LEVEL 4 INSPECTION REPAIR CRACKS IN MAST, BASE AND HEADACHE RACK, REINFORCE MAST AT A FEW POINTS THAT SHOULD HAVE BEEN DONE ON ORIGINAL BUILD, REPAIR MAST AT HEADACHE RACK, INSTALL PROPER BRACKET FOR FALL ARREST, HAVE FALL ARREST RECERTIFIED . INSTALL TANK AND REPLACE LOW PRESSURE PIPING TO BOWIE AND TRIPLEX INSTALL 6" SUCKTION MANIFOLD ON TRIPLEX. REPLACE ALL HIGH PRESSURE PIPING. INSTALL MAST AND TEST UNIT. REPLACE LH REAR OUTRIGGER AS ROD WAS DAMMAGED. REPLACE BENT TURN BUCKETS, INSTALL NEW LIGHTING ON MAST, CERTIFY TANK AND PLUMBING. WEIGHT INDICATOR WAS REPLACED BUT WILL BE BUILD SEPERATL					
SHOP SUPP	SHOP SUPPLIES & ENVIRONMENTAL FEES	1	1	1,428.00	1,428.00	G

Sub Total	\$65,158.11	
GST 5%	\$3,257.91	
PST 6%	\$0.00	
Total	\$68,416.02	CAD
Paid	\$0.00	CAD
Balance	\$68,416.02	CAD